UV5000079706

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/Chaha (Tia/Dhana 49)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Control Control
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
2
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200445091132





CORPORATE ACCESS,

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 Fast 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

MATE IN

		WALKIN	
	PICI	CUP: 2/24 MEGHA	<u>N</u>
XX	CERTIFIED COPY PHOTOCOPY		2025 FEB 2
XX	CUS	GS	
XX	FILING	II.C	9 9
<u>\</u>	WHALEY FAMILY LL CORPORATE NAME AND DO	C CUMENT #)	
((CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT #)	
-(0	CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT#)	
-(0	CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT#)	
-{(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT #)	
	CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT #)	
	NSTRUCTIONS:	·	
		 .	

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations				
CUDII	Whaley Family LLC				
SUBJE		Limited Liabi	lity Company		
The end	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s)) are submitte	d for filing.		
Please i	return all correspondence concerning this	matter to the	following:		
	Kylee Urenda				20
	 	Name o	f Person	<u> </u>	75 F
	Investment Property Excha	nge Service	es, Inc.		20/25 FEB 24 (2) 9: 4
	 .	Firm/C	ompany	(f. (
	10 S La Salle St Ste 3100			in Majori	9: -
		Add	ress	. 1	-
	Chicago, IL 60603				
	kylee.urenda@ipx1031.com	City/State a	nd Zip Code		
	E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future	annual report notificat	ion)	
For furth	er information concerning this matter, ple	ease call:			
	Kylee Urenda	602	850-8634		
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephor	ne Number	
Enclose	ed is a check for the following amount:				
□\$125	5.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	Certif	55.00 Filing Fee & fied Copy nal copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filin Certificate of St Certified Copy (additional copy is	atus &
/	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre	assee	

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Whaley Family	LLC			
(Must co	ontain the words "Limited I	Liability Compa	ny, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:				
he mailing address and street	address of the principal of	ffice of the Limi	ed Liability Company is:	
<u>Princ</u>	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
5825 Beaurega	rd Dr		5825 Beauregard Dr	
RTICLE III - Registered A	ny cannot serve as its own	Registered Age	Mashville, TN 37215. US gent's Signature: It. You must designate an individual c	
ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compa nother business entity with a	gent, Registered Office, on a cannot serve as its own a active Florida registration address of the registered	Registered Age n.) agent are:	gent's Signature:	
RTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compa nother business entity with a	gent, Registered Office, a ny cannot serve as its own n active Florida registratio	Registered Age n.) agent are: System	gent's Signature: it. You must designate an individual c	
ARTICLE III - Registered A	gent, Registered Office, on a cannot serve as its own a active Florida registration address of the registered	Registered Age n.) agent are:	gent's Signature: it. You must designate an individual c	
ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compa nother business entity with a	gent, Registered Office, on a cannot serve as its own a active Florida registration address of the registered	Registered Age n.) agent are: System Name	gent's Signature: it. You must designate an individual c	
ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compa nother business entity with a	gent, Registered Office, any cannot serve as its own active Florida registration at address of the registered CT Corporation S	Registered Age n.) agent are: System Name d Rd	gent's Signature: it. You must designate an individual o	
ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compa nother business entity with a	gent, Registered Office, any cannot serve as its own active Florida registration at address of the registered CT Corporation S 1200 S Pine Island	Registered Age n.) agent are: System Name d Rd	gent's Signature: it. You must designate an individual o	

place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Crystle Stevenson, Asst Secretary

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

.4	D^	Ľ	71	IV-
/1	л.		1 . I	 1 7 -

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = ManagerAMBR	National Safe Harbor Exchanges, Inc. 10 S La Salle St Ste 3100 Chicago, IL. 60603,US
MGR	Whaley Rhodes LLC 5825 Beauregard Dr Nashville, TN, 37215, US
 -	2025 FEB
	
If an effective date is listed, the date must be spi he date of filing.)	of filing:
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
This document is execut I am aware that any false	ember or an authorized representative of a member, and in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, information submitted in a document to the Department of State at felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)